MICRO ERASERTM PR IMARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• Proven effective cleaning performance with a 6” (152 mm) tall
polyurethane blade
• Very compact mounting footprint only protrudes 4.5” (114 mm)
from mounting structure
• No rusted springs, hoses, cables, shocks or mud-packed

7”
(178 mm)
14” - 16”
(356 mm - 406 mm)
3.5”
(89 mm)
7”
(178 mm)
17” - 20”
(432 mm - 508 mm)
3.25”
(82.5 mm)
7”
(178 mm)
MOUNTING INFORMATION
CP-MEA16M-G83	 16.00	 (406)	 28.00	 (711)	 35.00	 (889)	 6.00	 (152)	 9.50	 (241)	 29.00	 (13)
CP-MEA22M-G83	 22.00	 (559)	 22.50	 (572)	 41.00	 (1041)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 32.25	 (15)
CP-MEA28M-G83	 28.00	 (711)	 28.50	 (724)	 47.00	 (1194)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 35.75	 (16)
CP-MEA34M-G83	 34.00	 (864)	 34.50	 (876)	 53.00	 (1346)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 41.75	 (19)
CP-MEA40D-G83	 40.00	 (1016)	 40.50	 (1029)	 59.00	 (1499)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 45.25	 (21)
CP-MEA46D-G83	 46.00	 (1168)	 46.50	 (1181)	 65.00	 (1651)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 48.50	 (22)
CP-MEA52D-G83	 52.00	 (1321)	 52.50	 (1334)	 71.00	 (1803)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 52.00	 (24)
CP-MEA58D-G83	 58.00	 (1473)	 58.50	 (1486)	 77.00	 (1956)	 0.25	 (6)	 9.50	 (241)	 55.50	 (25)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.